
NEW JERSEY STATE BOARD OF PSYCHOLOGICAL EXAMINERS
124 HALSEY STREET,   NEWARK   NJ   07101
HUDSON CONFERENCE ROOM    6  FLOORTH

MONDAY,    JANUARY 4, 2016
9:45 A.M.

OPEN    SESSION    AGENDA

I. Statement of Compliance with Open Public Meetings Act

II. Roll Call

III. Review of Open Session Minutes:

1- Monday,   December 7, 2015

EXECUTIVE   DIRECTOR’S    REPORT

IV. Report on Jurisprudence Examinations

SEE ATTACHED LIST   (CLOSED AGENDA)

V. Request for Temporary Permits – Not to Exceed Three Years

Jacqueline Gallios, Psy.D.
Tiffany Leone-Vespa, Psy.D.
Jamie Lahongrais Frau, Psy.D.
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Request for Temporary Permits – Not to Exceed One Year

Jessica Lazarus,   Psy.D.     
  

VI. CORRESPONDENCE

1- Letter from Milton Villafane-Bernard, Ph.D., TP #133-005
Re: extension of three-year permit; expires 1/4/2016       

2- Letter from Ivan Lamourt, Psy.D., TP # 133-029
Re: extension of three-year permit; expires on 5/3/2016 

3- Letter from Jessica Joseph, Ph.D., TP #133-011     
Re: extension of three-year permit; expires on 1/6/2016

 4- Letter from Susanna Carew, Psy.D., TP #083-912           
Re: extension of three-year permit; expires 12/31/2015 &&

    reason for not taking E.P.P.P. by August 2015

VII. REPORT ON PERMIT CONFERENCE HELD ON JANUAY 4, 2015  

1- Karen Owens, Psy.D./Michelle Zuckerman, Ph.D., supervisor       
2-  Jonathan Hesney, Psy.D./Lily Shinkar, Psy.D., supervisor   

VIII.

IX. PUBLIC   COMMENTS
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XI. “2016" MEETING DATES

Monday, January 4, 2016 Monday, February 1, 2016
Monday, March 7, 2016 Monday, April 4, 2016
Monday, May 2, 2016 Monday, June 6, 2016
Monday, July 11, 2016 Monday, August 8, 2016
Monday, September 12, 2016 Monday, October 3, 2016
Monday, November 7, 2016 Monday, December 5, 2016

** INDICATES AN ADDITIONAL ITEM ADDED TO THE AGENDA


